W2
PLAYFAIR’S BAR

Served 12noon until 5pm and 6pm to late

WEE PLATES

Soup of the day - crusty bread

Cullen skink - smoked haddock, chives & crusty bread
Shetland mussels - white wine, cream & garlic

Haggis, neeps and tatties - peppercorn sauce

Buffalo chicken wings - ranch dressing

Potted Scottish smoked salmon rillette — capers & rye bread
Caesar Salad - add chicken breast from the grill £4.95

Native Oysters served on ice — lemon & tobasco

SANDWICHES
Served with mixed salad and crisps

Playfair’s Club with free range egg and Puddledub shoulder bacon
40z minute steak with Arran mustard mayo

Salt beef brisket with English mustard and dill pickle

Mull of Kintyre cheddar with tomato chutney

Pulled pork - marinated Puddledub pork shoulder and buftalo sauce

BIG PLATES

Coconut shrimp - chimichurri salsa and chunky chips
Fish and chips with chunky tartare sauce

Duck leg confit with sautéed potatoes and beets, red onion confit

Roasted salmon with sautéed potatoes and beets, buttermilk and dill dressing
Pearl barley salad with chickpeas, avocado purée, mixed leaves and a yogurt dressing

Scottish Antipasti Board - charcuterie, mature cheddar, house bread, olives,

red onion marmalade

FROM THE GRILL

£3.95
£4.95
£6.95
£5.95
£2.95
£4.95
£5.95
£0.95 each

£5.95
£9.50
£7.50
£4.50
£6.95

£9.95
£8.95
£14.95
£9.99
£6.95
£15.95



BURGERS
served in a dressed sesame seed roll with chunky chips

Straight Up - simply grilled, no toppings

Playfair’s - Mull of Kintyre and treacle cured bacon

Highlander - fried free range egg, puddledub shoulder bacon and freshly caught haggis

Mac Attack - Playfair’s burger with 4 cheese macaroni puck and sriracha mayo

Buffalo Chickpea - vegan burger with smashed avocados

STEAKS
served with chunky chips and salad

using local dry aged beef supplied by John Henderson of Glenrothes

8oz Rump £15.95
100z Sirloin £26.95
Add pulled pork topper

Add peppercorn sauce

FROM THE SEA

served with chunky chips and herb butter

Tuna steak £14.95

EVEN WEEER PLATES

Mixed salad

Chunky chips

Roasted baby potatoes with garlic and rosemary
Beer battered onion rings

Mash potato

Roasted root vegetables with herbs

SOMETHING TO FINISH

Irn Bru créme bralée with rhubarb sorbet

8oz Ribeye
6oz Fillet

Hebridean salmon

Sticky toffee pudding, butterscotch sauce and vanilla ice-cream

Clootie dumpling with Chantilly cream and mixed berry compote

Selection of ice-creams

Scottish 3 cheese selection

£7.95
£9.95
£10.95
£11.50
£9.95

£22.95
£28.95

£4.50
£3.50

£11.95

£1.95
£1.95
£2.50
£2.95
£1.95
£2.95

£5.95
£4.95
£4.95
£3.95
£9.95



