

WEE PLATES

Soup of the day - crusty bread	£3.95
Cullen skink - smoked haddock, chives & crusty bread	£4.95
Shetland mussels - white wine, cream & garlic	£6.95
Haggis, neeps and tatties - peppercorn sauce	£5.95
Buffalo chicken wings – ranch dressing	£2.95
Potted Scottish smoked salmon rillette – capers & rye bread	£4.95
Caesar Salad – add chicken breast from the grill £4.95	£5.95
Native Oysters served on ice – lemon & tobasco	£0.95 each
SANDWICHES Served with mixed salad and crisps	
Playfair's Club with free range egg and Puddledub shoulder bacon	£5.95
4oz minute steak with Arran mustard mayo	£9.50
Salt beef brisket with English mustard and dill pickle	£7.50
Mull of Kintyre cheddar with tomato chutney	£4.50
Pulled pork – marinated Puddledub pork shoulder and buffalo sauce	£6.95
BIG PLATES	
Coconut shrimp – chimichurri salsa and chunky chips	£9.95
Fish and chips with chunky tartare sauce	£8.95
Duck leg confit with sautéed potatoes and beets, red onion confit	£14.95
Roasted salmon with sautéed potatoes and beets, buttermilk and dill dressing	£9.99
Pearl barley salad with chickpeas, avocado purée, mixed leaves and a yogurt dressing	£6.95
Scottish Antipasti Board – charcuterie, mature cheddar, house bread, olives, red onion marmalade	£15.95

FROM THE GRILL

Βt	ΙR	G	FR	2 5
\mathbf{p}	J 1∖	V.	டப	~

BURGERS served in a dressed sesame seed roll with chunky chips

Straight Up – simply grilled, no t	coppings		£7.95	
Playfair's - Mull of Kintyre and treacle cured bacon				
Highlander - fried free range egg, puddledub shoulder bacon and freshly caught haggis				
Mac Attack - Playfair's burger with 4 cheese macaroni puck and sriracha mayo				
Buffalo Chickpea – vegan burger with smashed avocados				
STEAKS served with chunky chips and salad using local dry aged beef supplied by Jo	hn Henderson of Glenrothes			
8oz Rump	£15.95	80z Ribeye	£22.95	
10oz Sirloin	£26.95	60z Fillet	£28.95	
Add pulled pork topper Add peppercorn sauce			£4.50 £3.50	
FROM THE SEA served with chunky chips and herb butt	rer			
Tuna steak	£14.95	Hebridean salmon	£11.95	
EVEN WEE'ER PLATES				
Mixed salad Chunky chips Roasted baby potatoes with garlic and rosemary Beer battered onion rings Mash potato Roasted root vegetables with herbs				
SOMETHING TO FINISH				
Irn Bru crème brûlée with rhubarb sorbet				
Sticky toffee pudding, butterscotch sauce and vanilla ice-cream				
Clootie dumpling with Chantilly cream and mixed berry compote				
Selection of ice-creams			£3.95	
Scottish 3 cheese selection			£9.95	